Single Family
8714 Byron Ave, Surfside
#MLS: A11085534
$3350000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki
Garaz

Nad wodga

2021/08/24
Surfside, FL 33154
8714 Byron Ave
-2

$7763

2022

6

5/1

v (2)
v

8714 Byron Ave Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11085534 located in SECOND
AMD PLAT OF NORMAN. Step inside with me - brand new construction in Surfside. This modern 2-story home
sits on a rare oversized 8,400 SF corner lot a block away from water and mins from the beach. Wake up to water
views from the 2nd-floor primary suite. The flow-through kitchen, dining & spacious living areas are completed
with top of the line appliances & immaculate finishes. Experience al fresco living - the outdoor lounge & kitchen
seamlessly blend with the inside, expanding the living space under clear blue skies. Step outside to your
private paradise with a large deck & waterfall pool conveniently accompanied by an outdoor pool
bath/shower. This modern aesthetic is a gem in Floridas beloved Surfside, one of the most sought-after
locations to live in SoFlo with proximity to Miami Beach & Bal Harbour.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



