Single Family 8714 Byron Ave, Surfside #MLS: A11085534 \$ 3 350 000



Data oferty	2021/08/24
Miasto	Surfside, FL 33154
Adres	8714 Byron Ave
Powierznia	-?-
Podatek/rok	\$ 7 763
Rok budowy	2022
Sypialnie	6
Łazienki	5 / 1
Garaż	√ (2)
Nad wodą	×

8714 Byron Ave Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11085534 located in SECOND AMD PLAT OF NORMAN. Step inside with me - brand new construction in Surfside. This modern 2-story home sits on a rare oversized 8,400 SF corner lot a block away from water and mins from the beach. Wake up to water views from the 2nd-floor primary suite. The flow-through kitchen, dining & spacious living areas are completed with top of the line appliances & immaculate finishes. Experience al fresco living - the outdoor lounge & kitchen seamlessly blend with the inside, expanding the living space under clear blue skies. Step outside to your private paradise with a large deck & waterfall pool conveniently accompanied by an outdoor pool bath/shower. This modern aesthetic is a gem in Floridas beloved Surfside, one of the most sought-after locations to live in SoFlo with proximity to Miami Beach & Bal Harbour.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380